

Name of Work-

1

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of the work:- proposed bridge over					
Rice Bridge Across River in place					
of damaged pipe culvert on					
patahi thado close to sugar pipes					
road under patahi Block in the dist					
of East Champaran (BIHAR) (MABSAAD)					
Name of Agency:- Kumar Constn Company					
s/o - Surendra Kumar					
Motihari					

Date of commencement:-	21/12/2020
Date of completion:-	20/01/21
Agreement value	Rs 80,56,901/-
Rate	0.25%

(18) Dismantling of existing structure like culvert, bridge, retaining wall & other structure - 11/1 all work of 11/1.

Total Qty = 22.63 m³ vide MB-86

Page No-02

Totals = 22.63 m³ @ 1208.00 = Rs 27337.00

Continuation

Rs 27337.00

3rd on APC Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No.13410

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
1/1	pile load test on single				
	vertical pile - - -				
	of Routine test				
Qty =	2232.00 MT	vide MB-860			
	Page No - 07				
	84/300.00 /MT				66960020
2/2	pile load test in				
	single vertical pile in				
	- - lateral load test				
Qty =	50.00 MT	vide MB-860			
	Page - (07)				
	20 @ 5000.00 /MT				25000020

3/3.		Earth work excavation			
		of foundation of structure			
		- - as per spec			
Qty =	860.297 m ³	vide MB-860			
		P-02			
	80 @ 76.00 /m ³				27383000
4/5		providing service hole of			
		- - as per specification			
Qty =	43.50 RM	vide MT 860 P2			
	20 @ 3706.00 /RM				16124200
5/6		providing steel line			
		6mm thick - -			
		as per specification			
Qty =	16.44 MT	vide MB-860 P2			

Continuation

20 @ 6707.50 /MT = 110272620

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/7.	Divided out in S/H	4-25			
	Grade RCC pile 9x40				
	... as per local specification				
Qty =	448.56 m ³ Rd. 100% P60				
	(4) 4 16553.84/R40				742539020
7/8.	Dismantling of existing				
	structure like culvert				
	bridge, retaining wall				
	... as per local spec				
Qty =	22.62 m ³ Rd. 100% P60				
	(4) 4 120820				2733720
8/10	providing and laying of				
	M-15 leveling course				

	... below the pile cap				
Qty	15.105 m ³ Rd. 100% P60				
	(4) 4 611337/m ³				9234220
9/12.	Supplying, fitting and				
	placing corr-coated H/RD				
	bar ... as per local spec				
Qty =	47.20 m ³ Rd. 100% P60				
	(4) 4 5628578/m ³				265668920
10/11	Concrete work for				
	reinforce concrete M-35				
	in pile cap concrete				
	... as per local specification				
Qty	254.29 m ³ Rd. 100% P60				
	(4) 4 7397130/m ³				188111020

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/13	providing RCC-M30				
	Mechanically mixed				
	Concrete -- as per test specifications				
Qty =	29.21 m ³ do with 80 D ₈				
	(2) R 7524.55/m ³				21978520
12/19.	Supply, fitting and placing				
	HYSO Bar reinforcement				
	Substructure column and				
	pu during after specifications				
Qty =	8.561 MT with 80-860				
	P-(20)				
	(2) R 56445.78/MT				48323220
13/15	providing RCC-M30				
	Mechanically mixed in				
	abutment Slab of				
	100% hammer test				
	-- as per test specifications				
Qty =	61.078 m ³ with 80-860				
	P-(21)				
	(2) 7524.55/m ³				45952420
	Total =			1,54,56,24220	
	Add 1% Cont =			1,54,56,220	
	GST 12% =			18,54,74920	
	Slig. charge =			8500920	
	Total =			1,75,50,56,220	
	below 0.25% =			4387620	
	Total =			1,75,10,61,68220	
	Less provision payment =			7,67,56,36420	
				1,67,43,32420	
	Continuation			7,15,03,2220	
	Total Amount =			7,92,21,4200	

Sale
18/6/24
J.E

Continuation

Total Amount =

18/6/24
J.E

18/6/24
J.E